
10.—Exports to the United Kingdom, to the United States and to All Countries, of Classes of Merchandise the Produce of Canada, 
by Values and Percentages, fiscal years 1932-35. 

VALUES. 

Class. 

Vegetable products (except 
chemicals, fibres and wood) 

Animals and their products 
(except chemicals and 
fibres) 

Fibres, textiles and textile 
products 

Wood, wood products and 
paper 

Iron and its products 
Non-ferrous metals and their 

products 
Non-metallic minerals and 

their products (except 
chemicals) 

Chemicals and allied pro­
ducts 

Miscellaneous commodities. 

Totals 

1932. 
United 

Kingdom. 

98,725,113 

32,028,165 

1,386,235 

13.734,973 
3,798,363 

17,266,439 

894,408 

3,130,795 
3,079,234 

174,043,725 

United 
States. 

11,035,258 

22,342,515 

1,743,794 

140,473,352 
3,097,883 

36,176,490 

8,233,323 

4,123,489 
7,960,570 

235,186,674 

All 
Countries. 

204,398,365 

68,798,683 

5,512,1301 

175,740,269 
15,462,977 

69,072,888 

13,456,701 

10,535,038 
13,367,251 

576,344,302 

1933. 

United 
Kingdom. 

114,201,252 

29,952,648 

1,293,979 

11,301,796 
5,574,895 

14,598,651 

1,290,055 

2,893,574 
3,254,169 

184,361,019 

United 
States. 

3,905,813 

13,948,692 

867,628 

93,914,355 
1,958,419 

13,807,581 

4,937,126 

4,668,260 
5,152,526 

143,160,400 

All 
Countries. 

$ 
203,370,418 

54,333,047 

4,731,094 

120,886,796 
17,277,099 

42,642,318 

9,215,837 

11,099,814 
10,243,5321 

473,799,955 

1934. 

United 
Kingdom. 

112,497,846 

44,707,074 

1,949,624 

20,403,201 
5,237,085 

35,834,863 

1,897,685 

3,130,678 
1,943,355 

227,601,411 

United 
States. 

22,312,739 

18,435,329 

2,530,968 

102,156,637 
4,348,230 

22,399,555 

9,217,668 

6,429,888 
6,612,125 

194,443,139 

All 
Countries. 

205,804,526 

75,151,480 

7,828,684 

143,142,398 
26,641,482 

81,764,208 

14,808,912 

13,843,829 
10,357,626 

579,343,145 

1935. 

United 
Kingdom. 

127,657,646 

54,567,585 

2,219,483 

25,451,969 
10,074,340 

46,398,104 

2,053,754 

3,030,908 
2,728,948 

1274,182,737 

United 
States. 

S 
43,148,070 

19,922,848 

854,821 

108,724,794 
2,739,062 

25,213,416 

9,214,868 

7,333,756 
7,546,288 

224,697,923 

All 
Countries. 

226,233,097 

86,848,144 

7,523,144 

160,932,709 
40,736,038 

94,619,455 

15,654,323 

15,270,064 
12,083,020 

659,899,994 

PERCENTAGES OF EACH CLASS. 

Vegetable products (except 
chemicals, fibres and wood) 

Animals and their products 
(except chemicals and 
fibres) 

Fibres, textiles and textile 
products 

Wood, wood products and 
paper 

Iron and its products 
Non-ferrous metals and their 

products 
Non-metallic minerals and 

their products (except 
chemicals) 

Chemicals and allied pro­
ducts 

Miscellaneous commodities. 

Totals 

p.c. 
56-7 

18-4 

0-8 

7-9 
2-2 

0-5 

1-8 
1 8 

100 0 

p.c. 
4-7 

9-5 

0-7 

59-7 
1-3 

15-4 

3-5 

1-8 
3-4 

100 0 

p.c. 
35-5 

11-9 

1 0 

30-5 
2-7 

12-0 

2-3 

1-8 
2 3 

100 0 

p.c. 
62-0 

16-2 

0-7 

6-1 
3-0 

0-7 

1-6 
1-8 

100 0 

p.c. 
2-7 

9-8 

0-6 

65-6 
1-4 

9-6 

3-4 

3-3 
3 6 

100 0 

p.c. 
42-9 

11-5 

1-0 

25-5 
3-7 

9-0 

2-3 
2-2 

100 0 

p.c. 
49-4 

19-6 

0-9 

9-0 
2-3 

15-7 

0-8 

1-4 
0-9 

100 0 

p.c. 
11-5 

9-5 

1-3 

52-6 
2-2 

11-5 

4-7 

3-3 
3-4 

100 0 

p.c. 
35-5 

13-0 

1-3 

24-7 
4-6 

14-1 

2-6 

2-4 
1-8 

100 0 

p.c. 
46-6 

19-9 

0-8 

9-3 
3-7 

16-9 

0-7 

1 1 
1 0 

100 0 

p.c. 
19-2 

8-9 

0-4 

48-4 
1-2 

11-2 

4-1 

3-3 
3-3 

100-0 

p.c. 
34-3 

13-2 

1-1 

24-4 
6-2 

14-3 

2-4 

2-3 
1-8 

1000 


